LIST OF COMMITTEE REFERRAL ITEMS

Environmental Quality & Public Works Committee

Referral Item

Sponsor/Referred by

Date of Committee Referral

Last Presented Status

Legistar File ID

1 Wrong-Way Driving

2 Process for Road Closures

3 Fayette County Broadband Report

4 Single Use Plastics / Energy Conservation

5 Consideration of a Local Tree Protection Ordinance

6 Waste Management Fines

7 Evaluation of Vacuum Leaf Collection (Efficiency and Fiscal Impact)

8 Backyard Composting - Home Compost Pilot Proposal
9 Trimming of Street Trees for Public Safety

10 5G Small Cell Wireless Plan Update

11 Sevierville Waste Digesters

12 Solid Waste Trash Compactors

13 Evaluation of Properties Eligible for Participation in the Hazardous Street Trees Program

14 Explore Lexington's Sustainability Options
15 Recycling General Practices
Annual Committee Presentations
16 Energy Improvement Fund Update
17 Snow/Ice Removal Plan
18 Pavement Management Plan / Curbs Assessment
19 Vacuum Leaf Collection Plan
20 Capacity Assurance Plan (CAP) Audit
21 Annual Stormwater Priority List Update
22 MS4 Program Update
23 Consent Decree and Remedial Measures Plan Update
24 Division and Program Review - 2022 Evaluations
25 Urban Forestry / Street Trees Update
Subcommittees

26 Paving Management Plan Subcommittee

A.

A

F

S.

D.

R.

K

Bledsoe
Bledsoe
Brown
Kay
Kloiber
LeGris
LeGris

LeGris

. McCurn

. McCurn

McCurn/R. Moloney
Moloney
Plomin

Sheehan

. Worley

. Brown
. Brown
. Brown
. Brown
. Brown
. Brown
. Brown
. Brown
. Brown

. McCurn

. Brown

June 22, 2021
August 16, 2022
October 7, 2021
March 12, 2019
February 9, 2021
April 17, 2018
November 12, 2019
February 2, 2021
July 5, 2022

February 12, 2019

August 22, 2017
June 21, 2022
February 20, 2018

March 9, 2021

January 10, 2017
February 15, 2014

May 26, 2020

August 30, 2018

February 20, 2018

February 20, 2018

February 1, 2022

September 17, 2019

May 3, 2022

December 7, 2021

February 1, 2022
May 18, 2021

June 22, 2021

February 1, 2022

August 24, 2021

May 3, 2022

June 7, 2022

October 19, 2021 November 1, 2022
May 3, 2022

October 19, 2021 September 13, 2022
October 6, 2020 October 11, 2022
August 24, 2021 September 13, 2022
December 7, 2021 November 1, 2022

March 1, 2022

July 5, 2022

September 13, 2022

1251-21

0125-22

0499-21

0642-21

0126-22

0846-21

0445-22

0572-22

0962-20

0440-22

0921-22

0964-20

0922-22

1250-21

0222-22

0127-22

0699-22

0924-22



