LIST OF COMMITTEE REFERRAL ITEMS

Environmental Quality & Public Works Committee

Referral Item	Sponsor/Referred by	Date of Committee Referral	Last Presented	Status	Legistar File ID
1 Wrong-Way Driving	A. Bledsoe	June 22, 2021	December 7, 2021		1251-21
2 Process for Road Closures	A. Bledsoe	August 16, 2022			
3 Fayette County Broadband Report	F. Brown	October 7, 2021	February 1, 2022		0125-22
4 Single Use Plastics / Energy Conservation	S. Kay	March 12, 2019	May 18, 2021		0499-21
5 Consideration of a Local Tree Protection Ordinance	D. Kloiber	February 9, 2021	June 22, 2021		0642-21
6 Waste Management Fines	H. LeGris	April 17, 2018			
7 Evaluation of Vacuum Leaf Collection (Efficiency and Fiscal Impact)	H. LeGris	November 12, 2019			
8 Backyard Composting - Home Compost Pilot Proposal	H. LeGris	February 2, 2021	February 1, 2022		0126-22
9 Trimming of Street Trees for Public Safety	J. McCurn	July 5, 2022			
10 5G Small Cell Wireless Plan Update	J. McCurn	February 12, 2019	August 24, 2021		0846-21
11 Sevierville Waste Digesters	J. McCurn/R. Moloney		May 3, 2022		0445-22
12 Solid Waste Trash Compactors	R. Moloney	August 22, 2017			
13 Evaluation of Properties Eligible for Participation in the Hazardous Street Trees Program	K. Plomin	June 21, 2022			
14 Explore Lexington's Sustainability Options	L. Sheehan	February 20, 2018			
15 Recycling General Practices	P. Worley	March 9, 2021			
Annual Committee Presentations					
16 Energy Improvement Fund Update	F. Brown	January 10, 2017	June 7, 2022		0572-22
17 Snow/Ice Removal Plan	F. Brown	February 15, 2014	October 19, 2021	November 1, 2022	0962-20
18 Pavement Management Plan / Curbs Assessment	F. Brown	May 26, 2020	May 3, 2022		0440-22
19 Vacuum Leaf Collection Plan	F. Brown		October 19, 2021	September 13, 2022	0921-22
20 Capacity Assurance Plan (CAP) Audit	F. Brown	August 30, 2018	October 6, 2020	October 11, 2022	0964-20
21 Annual Stormwater Priority List Update	F. Brown	February 20, 2018	August 24, 2021	September 13, 2022	0922-22
22 MS4 Program Update	F. Brown	February 20, 2018	December 7, 2021	November 1, 2022	1250-21
23 Consent Decree and Remedial Measures Plan Update	F. Brown		March 1, 2022		0222-22
24 Division and Program Review - 2022 Evaluations	F. Brown	February 1, 2022			0127-22
25 Urban Forestry / Street Trees Update	J. McCurn	September 17, 2019	July 5, 2022		0699-22
Subcommittees					
26 Paving Management Plan Subcommittee	F. Brown	May 3, 2022		September 13, 2022	0924-22